	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AI-2332-TWT-12V-2-R
	AI-2332-TWT-12V-2-R (PUI Audio, Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            AI-2332-TWT-12V-2-R
		    Manufacturer:
            PUI Audio, Inc.
		    Description:
            BUZZER PIEZO 12VDC 3.2KHZ PCB
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 3.44000 (This price is for reference only)
		 AI-2332-TWT-12V-2-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AI-2332-TWT-12V-2-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SMT-0827-S-2-R PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER MAGNETIC 3.6V 8.5MM SMD
1052 Keystone Electronics  HOLDER BATTERY FOR CR2450 SMD
XS5W-D421-D81-F Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CABLE ASSY CIRC 4POS M-F 2M
73066-BB-36 Pomona Electronics  CABLE MMCX R/A PLUG-SMA JACK 36"
1-6754412-3 TE Connectivity  CA,XG,MTRJ-SC
0982670777 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 152 TYPE A 9POS
0210490231 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .305M 16POS
H3ABT-10102-V4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A2015V/H1504TR 2"
867465-2 TE Connectivity  CONN PLUG 6POS 22AWG 24" STR
H2PXH-2406M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP24H/AE24M/X
M3AAA-2660K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC26A/MC26F/MSC26A
M3DRK-3406R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR34K/MC34M/MPR34K
AKATA-1 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE ULTRA ATA-BUS HDD .46M
A3BBA-1036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASS10A/ AE10M / ASS10
15431480-000 Delphi Connection Systems/Specialty Electronics  CABLE USB A TO MINI-B .25M
1553 WO005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG WHT/ORG 100'
PLT2S-C5 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STD GREEN 7.4"
H050X025H4T Panduit Corp  LABEL HEAT SHRINK
AS168X-CB2DG200 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 20A 480VAC 65VDC
IEG666-38820-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F311-P7T1-W02Q-1A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1A 250VAC 50VDC
C14M40 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 40A 500V CLASS AM
0031.2203 Schurter Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A PNL MNT
GBB-17-1/2-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 17-1/2A 250V FAST CERAM
2060.0011.22 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1.6A 125V SMD FAST
5MTP 200 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 200MA 250V MED AXIAL 5MTP
CG21000LTR Littelfuse Inc  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 1000V AXIAL
TBU-DT065-200-WH Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP TBU DL 200MA 650VIMP
SMBJP6KE15A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC SMBJ
SMA6L28A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC DO221AC
3KP54C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 54VWM 91.46VC AXIAL
TV02W300B-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC SOD123
CD214C-T43CALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 43VWM SMD
SMCJ6063A/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 82VWM 137VC SMCJ
MASMLG9.0AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC DO215AB
MXPLAD30KP220AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 220VWM 356VC PLAD
P0080ZC Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC/FUSE SYM 4CHP 6V 500A SIP
P2703AARP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 3CHP 230V 150A TO-220
V175LT2 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 247V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
ROV07-751K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 675V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	AI-2332-TWT-12V-2-R  keywords
	    	AI-2332-TWT-12V-2-R
	AI-2332-TWT-12V-2-R  PUI Audio, Inc.
	AI-2332-TWT-12V-2-R  pdf
	AI-2332-TWT-12V-2-R  datasheet
	AI-2332-TWT-12V-2-R  price
	AI-2332-TWT-12V-2-R  distributor
	electronic components AI-2332-TWT-12V-2-R
	AI-2332-TWT-12V-2-R  Audio Products
	AI-2332-TWT-12V-2-R  Buzzers
	AI-2332-TWT-12V-2-R  BUZZER PIEZO 12VDC 3.2KHZ PCB
	AI-2332-TWT-12V-2-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .